
November 1, 2025
 

WSSA Income  2025 Budget LY 2024 Budget Notes
27,875           25,000            23,931               200 x's $125 = $25,000

(500)                (1,000)             (1,015)                
Golf Outing Collection 4,829              5,000               4,791                  
30th Anniversary Collection -                  -                   -                      
25th Anniversary Hat Pymts -                  -                   -                      
Sponsor Payments 10,525           9,300               11,300               
Banquet Payments (HOF) -                  -                   -                      
Strike Mat Payments 80                   -                   -                      
WSSA Shirt and Hat Payments 60                   -                   50                       
Donations -                  -                   -                      

-                  

42,870           38,300            39,057               

2,869              6,000               2,768                  Still owe 2nd 1/2 and all of 2024 Olsen
1,696              1,500               2,555                  

Team Bats -                  -                   -                      
Team Uniforms 5,552              5,000               12,781               
25th Anniversary Hats -                  -                   -                      

14,320           15,540            13,541               
24,436           28,040            31,645               

451                 1,000               224                     
Bank Charges -                  100                  61                       

2,613              2,600               2,041                  
-                  -                   -                      
-                  600                  -                      
360                 400                  390                     

Meetings 314                 400                  391                     
473                 1,500               2,038                  Pre-Paid Storage thru 5/26

4,560              4,400               4,315                  
HOF Shirt Purchases (Awards) -                  500                  1,065                  
Sponsor Awards and Gifts 1,052              -                   -                      
Miscellaneous 190                 200                  -                      

-                  -                   240                     
10,013           11,700            10,765               
34,450           39,740            42,410               

8,420              (1,440)             (3,353)                

11,696           11,696            12,281               
8,420              (1,440)             (3,353)                

20,116           10,256            8,928                  

574                 574                  -                      
6,000                  

(574)                 (5,426)                
574                 -                   574                     

Accrual for Field Rental 2,768.00            

20,116           10,256            8,928                  
574                 -                   574                     

20,690           10,256            12,270               

01/04/00

Total Cash Balances
WSSA Administrative Balance
Travel Team Balances

Financial Statement: Jan. 1, 2025 to December 31, 2025

Total

WSSA Administrative Expenses

Membership fees
Refunds

Field Rentals

HOF Banquet 

Office Miscellaneous

Advertising / Marketing

Other Income

Total All Expenses

WSSA Administrative Cash Balance

Total South State Bank

Cash Surplus or (Loss)

Travel Team Cash Balances
Team Opening Cash Balance -  01/01/25
Sponsor Contributions & Other Revenue

Total Travel Team Balances
Team Expenses

Total WSSA Administrative Balance

WSSA Opening Cash Balance -  01/01/25

Golf Tournament \ Mid Year Picnic

Website

Insurance
Gifts and Memorials

Cash Surplus or (Loss)

Net Income

Playing Equipment & Materials

Umpires

WSSA Softball Related Expenses

Total

30th Anniversary Banquet

1


